NTC CUP Rd.6 FiRREB—Fv b

&R : 7.MAX Masters - 2RNFZHKATLNSATI

Pos.No. #%#l

DS

BestLap In Lap

Z GAP RA>bM ROA—# OAAD B

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DQ

1 &)l FEH MAX Masters

96 P& IXF
10 #UK B

33 Xl FR
23 AR 28

MAX Masters
MAX Masters
MAX Masters
MAX Masters

9 AH F45JL MAX Masters
8 Hh =21 MAX Masters

17 tR& A%

MAX Masters

41.548
41.930
41.936
41.953
42.273
42.321
42.965
42.359

3

50.382 0.382
2 0.388 0.006
4 0.405 0.017
2 0.725 0.320
3 0.773 0.048
3 1.417 0.644
4

0 22
0 2942557
0 25
0 15468047
0 63
0 24
0 23
0 2
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NTC CUP Rd.6 #itRRY—Fwv
R : 7.MAX Masters - 7L I71F)L

Pos.No. #Hil 95X  LapsTotal TimeBestLap %= GAP R1> bk R>H—# AV Ewv b
1 96 =& X% MAX Masters 10 7:06.701 41.984 0 2942557

2 33 KI5 5558 MAX Masters 10 7:08.395 41.877 1.694 1.694 0 15468047

3 9 Al F4JL MAX Masters 10 7:08.609 42.016 1.908 0.214 0 24

4 23 BB =58 MAX Masters 10 7:09.419 42.111 2.718 0.810 0 63

5 10 #K B MAX Masters 10 7:10.736 41.912 4.035 1.317 0 25 JT 7Y IBEEICKD 5TNE

DNF 17 #R& #% MAX Masters 8 5:47.883 42.561 DNF 0 2

DNF 8 H™ 352 MAX Masters 5 11:45.428 43.141 DNF 0 23

DNF 1 ®Jll %5 MAX Masters 1 44.286 43.183 DNF 0 22
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NTC CUP Rd.6 FiRREB—Fv b

2 : 7.MAX Masters - Rit—bk

Pos.No. #Hil 25X  LapsTotal TimeBestLap % GAP R b R>F—# OAZMEwY MR
1 1 &)l PE% MAX Masters 14 9:49.757 41.686 0 22
2 10 #oUK B8 MAX Masters 14 9:50.842 41.823 1.085 1.085 0 25
3 96 =& X% MAX Masters 14 9:51.544 41.812 1.787 0.702 0 2942557
4 33 KIE 5% MAX Masters 14 9:55.375 41.951 5.618 3.831 0 15468047
5 23 A 258 MAX Masters 14  9:55.992 41.940 6.2350.617 0 63
6 9 Al F4JL MAX Masters 14 10:03.303 42.110 13.546 7.311 0 24
7 8 HH £ MAX Masters 14 10:08.135 42.749 18.378 4.832 0 23
DNF 17 #R& #5%€ MAX Masters 7 5:03.981 42.686 DNF 0 2
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